
Sambalpur - Puri Rath Yatra Special/08937 - Exp - ECoR 
SBP/Sambalpur Junction to PURI/Puri 

10h 30m - 342 km - 19 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBP Sambalpur Junction 05:00 0 1 0 21 155 ECoR
2 SBPD Sambalpur Road 05:05 05:07 2m 0 1 2 68 155 ECoR
3 JUJA Jujomura 05:40 05:41 1m 0 1 39 72 222 ECoR
4 RAIR Rairakhol 06:08 06:10 2m 0 1 71 79 141 ECoR
5 BAMR Bamur 06:22 06:23 1m 0 1 87 91 175 ECoR
6 BONA Boinda 06:43 06:45 2m 0 1 118 95 281 ECoR
7 JRPD Jarapada 06:55 06:56 1m 0 1 133 74 ECoR
8 ANGL Angul 07:15 07:20 5m 0 1 157 48 ECoR
9 TLHD Talcher Road 07:35 07:36 1m 0 1 169 100 81 ECoR
10 DNKL Dhenkanal 08:05 08:07 2m 0 1 217 61 61 ECoR
11 RJGR Rajathgarh Junction 08:27 08:28 1m 0 1 238 36 ECoR
12 GHNH Ghantikhal Nidhipur 08:43 08:44 1m 0 1 247 74 37 ECoR
13 BBS Bhubaneswar 09:10 09:15 5m 0 1 279 46 33 ECoR
14 KUR Khurda Road Junction 09:40 09:45 5m 0 1 298 48 16 ECoR
15 MWQ Motari 09:55 09:56 1m 0 1 306 31 12 ECoR
16 KASR Kanas Road 10:03 10:04 1m 0 1 309 22 8 ECoR
17 DEG Delang 10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 313 58 9 ECoR
18 BRST Bir Purushottampur 10:22 10:23 1m 0 1 320 20 12 ECoR
19 SIL Sakhi Gopal 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 325 42 10 ECoR
20 MLT Malatipatpur 10:55 10:56 1m 0 1 334 2 10 ECoR
21 PURI Puri 15:30 0 1 342 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (15:19)

May 29 2024 (15:19)

1

1


